
IntraUrban Cornerstone 
Site Plan
830, 832, and 834 McCallum Road, Langford BC

intraurban.ca/cornerstone



Unit Main Floor (SF) Mezz (SF) Total (SF)

201 Sold

203 Sold

205 Sold

207 Sold

209 Sold

211 Sold

213 Sold

215 Sold

217 Sold

219 2,739 1.008 3,747

221 Sold

223 4,378 1,477 5,855

Unit Main Floor (SF) Mezz (SF) Total (SF)

All units Sold

IntraUrban Cornerstone 
Site Plan
830, 832, and 834 McCallum Road, Langford BC

intraurban.ca/cornerstone

Building 2: 832 McCallum Road

Building 1: 830 McCallum Road (Sold Out)

Unit Main Floor (SF) Mezz (SF) Total (SF)

All units Sold

Building 3: 834 McCallum Road (Sold Out)


