

## INTRAURBAN CORNERSTONE SITE PLAN

830, 832, AND 834 McCallum Road, Langford BC



INTRAURBAN.CA/CORNERSTONE







## INTRAURBAN CORNERSTONE SITE PLAN

830, 832, AND 834 McCallum Road, Langford BC

BUILDING I: 830 McCallum Road (Sold Out)

Unit	Main Floor (SF)	Mezz (SF)	Total (SF)
ALL UNITS		SOLD	

Building 2: 832 McCallum Road

Unit	Main Floor (SF)	Mezz (SF)	TOTAL (SF)
201		SOLD	
203		Sold	
205		SOLD	
207		Sold	
209		SOLD	
211		Sold	
213		SOLD	
215		Sold	
217		SOLD	
219	2,739	1.008	3,747
221		SOLD	
223	4,378	1,477	5,855

BUILDING 3: 834 McCallum Road (Sold Out)

Unit	Main Floor (SF)	Mezz (SF)	TOTAL (SF)
ALL UNITS		SOLD	

INTRAURBAN.CA/CORNERSTONE



